
REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
FORM THREE ANNUAL DISTRICT EXAMINATION RESULTS NOV- 2020

BEST TEN STUDENT'S SUBJECTWISE
MUSOMA DISTRICT

BEST IN CIVICS
S/NO INDEX NO CANDIDATES NAME SEX SCORED GRADE SCHOOL
1 S1738/0183 MASATU MICHAEL MAGESA M 97 A NYAMBONO S.S
2 S1738/0120 DOTTO MASHAURI FARESI M 94 A NYAMBONO S.S
3 S1738/0172 MAKUBI FUGO MASAMI M 94 A NYAMBONO S.S
4 S1738/0200 MICHAEL NJABA MILENGO M 94 A NYAMBONO S.S
5 S1738/0005 ANETH JOHN MSIBA F 93 A NYAMBONO S.S
6 S1738/0102 CHARLES FUGO WEGORO M 93 A NYAMBONO S.S
7 S1738/0158 KULWA STIVEN MANYAMA M 93 A NYAMBONO S.S
8 S1738/0195 MAYAMBA DAUDI MAYAMBA M 93 A NYAMBONO S.S
9 S1738/0054 NYAMBAYA CHIGUGU MALIMA F 92 A NYAMBONO S.S
10 S1738/0152 KELVIN MANYAMA OSKAR M 92 A NYAMBONO S.S

BEST IN HISTORY
S/NO INDEX NO CANDIDATES NAME SEX SCORED GRADE SCHOOL

1 S0630/0061 ROMARA  MWITA GETATI M 83 A NYEGINA S.S
2 S0630/0043 GABRIEL  MICHAEL M 83 A NYEGINA S.S
3 S2084/0002 CATHERINE VEDASTUS F 82 A MKIRIRA S.S
4 S2084/0043 SYLVESTER SHABANI M 81 A MKIRIRA S.S
5 S0630/0034 BARAKA ROBERT MARWA M 80 A NYEGINA S.S
6 S1906/0087 MAGOTI MAGESA RITIKA M 79 A ETARO S.S
7 S0630/0038 EDSON JULIUS M 79 A NYEGINA S.S
8 S0630/0040 ERICK  THOMAS M 78 A NYEGINA S.S
9 S1899/0038 ATHUMAN PAUL MJARIFU M 78 A NYAKATENDE S.S
10 S0630/0039 ERASTOR  GODFREY PAUL M 77 A NYEGINA S.S

BEST IN GEOGRAPHY

S/NO INDEX NO CANDIDATES NAME SEX SCORED GRADE SCHOOL

1 S0630/0063 VICTOR SURA M 89 A NYEGINA S.S
2 S1906/0102 MSESE MSESE MARWA M 89 A ETARO S.S
3 S0678/0058 CASTRO S. MBAGIRA M 88 A MUGANGO S.S
4 S0678/0073 IMANI W. MARWA M 88 A MUGANGO S.S
5 S038/0026 DAMASI MAJIRA M 88 A MABUI S.S
6 S1900/0076 NOAH WILLIAM CHUMA M 84 A BUGWEMA S.S
7 S0630/0034 BARAKA ROBERT MARWA M 83 A NYEGINA S.S
8 S0565/0033 DANIEL JOSEPH M 83 A BWASI S.S
9 S3522/0120 KELVIN TERA KASOGA M 83 A BUKIMA S.S
10 S1909/0099 BENSON C LEFTNANT M 81 A MTIRO S.S

BEST TEN NOVEMBER,2020



BEST IN KISWAHILI

S/NO INDEX NO CANDIDATES NAME SEX SCORED GRADE SCHOOL

1 S0678/0058 CASTRO S. MBAGIRA M 90 A MUGANGO S.S
2 S0630/0061 ROMARA  MWITA GETATI M 88 A NYEGINA S.S
3 S0678/0073 IMANI W. MARWA M 86 A MUGANGO S.S
4 S4440/0049 EZRA CHEMELE PETRO M 86 A RUSOLI S.S
5 S0630/0009 GRACE  MICHAEL NCHANA F 85 A NYEGINA S.S
6 S4440/0032 REHEMA DICKSON MAGAI F 85 A RUSOLI S.S
7 S0630/0040 ERICK  THOMAS M 84 A NYEGINA S.S
8 S0630/0063 VICTOR SURA M 83 A NYEGINA S.S
9 S0630/0034 BARAKA ROBERT MARWA M 83 A NYEGINA S.S
10 S0565/0055 STEVEN LUCAS M 83 A BWASI S.S

BEST IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE
S/NO INDEX NO CANDIDATES NAME SEX SCORED GRADE SCHOOL

1 S0630/0034 BARAKA ROBERT MARWA M 92 A NYEGINA S.S
2 S0565/0033 DANIEL JOSEPH M 92 A BWASI S.S
3 S0630/0061 ROMARA  MWITA GETATI M 90 A NYEGINA S.S
4 S0630/0040 ERICK  THOMAS M 86 A NYEGINA S.S
5 S0565/0055 STEVEN LUCAS M 86 A BWASI S.S
6 S2076/0053 ALEX J MNYAGA M 85 A KIRIBA S.S
7 S1900/0076 NOAH WILLIAM CHUMA M 84 A BUGWEMA S.S
8 S0630/0063 VICTOR SURA M 83 A NYEGINA S.S
9 S1900/0054 GEORGE PHILIMON WILSON M 83 A BUGWEMA S.S
10 S1738/0129 FARUKU RAMADHANI BONPHACE M 82 A NYAMBONO S.S

BEST IN PHYSICS
S/NO INDEX NO CANDIDATES NAME SEX SCORED GRADE SCHOOL

1 S1738/0129 FARUKU RAMADHANI BONPHACE M 75 A NYAMBONO S.S
2 S0565/0047 MICHAEL E. MAIGE M 73 B BWASI S.S
3 S1909/0099 BENSON C LEFTNANT M 67 B MTIRO S.S
4 S5810/0062 MAFURU Z MGINI M 66 B BULINGA S.S
5 S0630/0063 VICTOR SURA M 64 C NYEGINA S.S
6 S5810/0070 MANYAMA M MUGINI M 63 C BULINGA S.S
7 S0565/0040 FRANK MARWA MASAKA M 61 C BWASI S.S
8 S0678/0058 CASTRO S. MBAGIRA M 61 C MUGANGO S.S
9 S1906/0102 MSESE MSESE MARWA M 61 C ETARO S.S
10 S5810/0061 LAMECK M WILIAM M 61 C BULINGA S.S

BEST TEN NOVEMBER,2020



BEST IN CHEMISTRY
S/NO INDEX NO CANDIDATES NAME SEX SCORED GRADE SCHOOL

1 S1738/0129 FARUKU RAMADHANI BONPHACE M 91 A NYAMBONO S.S
2 S0678/0073 IMANI W. MARWA M 90 A MUGANGO S.S
3 S0630/0063 VICTOR SURA M 87 A NYEGINA S.S
4 S0678/0058 CASTRO S. MBAGIRA M 85 A MUGANGO S.S
5 S0630/0043 GABRIEL  MICHAEL M 85 A NYEGINA S.S
6 S0678/0135 ZAKAYO M. MJORA M 84 A MUGANGO S.S
7 S0565/0031 AMOS P. FAIDA M 83 A BWASI S.S
8 S5810/0070 MANYAMA M MUGINI M 81 A BULINGA S.S
9 S1903/0032 ALEX MAGESA ALOYCE M 81 A TEGERUKA S.S
10 S1903/0030 ABILAHI HAMIS IDDY M 80 A TEGERUKA S.S

BEST IN BIOLOGY
S/NO INDEX NO CANDIDATES NAME SEX SCORED GRADE SCHOOL

1 S0630/0063 VICTOR SURA M 95 A NYEGINA S.S
2 S1903/0082 PAUL MANYAMA KATIKIRO M 95 A TEGERUKA S.S
3 S0630/0061 ROMARA  MWITA GETATI M 93 A NYEGINA S.S
4 S1738/0129 FARUKU RAMADHANI BONPHACE M 89 A NYAMBONO S.S
5 S1903/0032 ALEX MAGESA ALOYCE M 88 A TEGERUKA S.S
6 S0630/0035 CHRISTOPHER EMMANUEL M 88 A NYEGINA S.S
7 S0678/0058 CASTRO S. MBAGIRA M 87 A MUGANGO S.S
8 S1906/0087 MAGOTI MAGESA RITIKA M 87 A ETARO S.S
9 S0565/0040 FRANK MARWA MASAKA M 87 A BWASI S.S
10 S0565/0033 DANIEL JOSEPH M 87 A BWASI S.S

BEST IN BASIC MATHEMATICS
S/NO INDEX NO CANDIDATES NAME SEX SCORED GRADE SCHOOL

1 S0630/0063 VICTOR SURA M 93 A NYEGINA S.S
2 S1906/0040 WINIFRIDA IKINDA MARTIN F 82 A ETARO S.S
3 S1906/0102 MSESE MSESE MARWA M 79 A ETARO S.S
4 S0678/0058 CASTRO S. MBAGIRA M 78 A MUGANGO S.S
5 S1909/0099 BENSON C LEFTNANT M 78 A MTIRO S.S
6 S4440/0056 MAFURU MAGAMBO LUSATO M 78 A RUSOLI S.S
7 S0565/0047 MICHAEL E. MAIGE M 77 A BWASI S.S
8 S1900/0080 RICHARD JUMA CHANDARUA M 77 A BUGWEMA S.S
9 S4440/0049 EZRA CHEMELE PETRO M 76 A RUSOLI S.S

10 S3522/0063 PEJUA MSIMO PYENO F 76 A BUKIMA S.S

BEST TEN NOVEMBER,2020


